Orb Optronix, Inc.
1003 7th Ave, Suite B
Kirkland, WA 98033
phone:
fax:
email:
425.605.8500
801.912.2645

425.605.8500
801.912.2645
© Orb Optronix Inc. 2009
ETΦETΦTM TM
LED Characterization SystemLED Characterization System
Electrical-Thermal-Optical LED Characterization System
Rev. 2009-1j
MODEL NUMBER SPHERE SIZE THERMAL PLATFORM
DIAMETER
MOUNTING
STAND
OPTION DESCRIPTION
(in.) (cm) (in.) (cm)
ETO-S06-P2.5 6 15.2 2.5 6.35 Pedestal
ETO-S20-P6-HPA 20 50.8 6 15.24 H-Frame High-Power Air-Cooled
ETO-S20-P6-HPL 20 50.8 6 15.24 H-Frame High Power Liquid-Cooled
ETO-S40-P6-HPA 40 101 6 15.24 H-Frame High-Power Air-Cooled
ETO-S40-P6-HPL 40 101 6 15.24 H-Frame High Power Liquid-Cooled
ETO-S65-P6-HPA 65 165 6 15.24 H-Frame High-Power Air-Cooled
ETO-S65-P6-HPL 65 165 6 15.24 H-Frame High-Power Liquid-Cooled
ETO-S76-P6-HPA 76 193 6 15.24 H-Frame High-Power Air-Cooled
ETO-S75-P6-HPA 76 193 6 15.24 H-Frame High-Power Liquid Cooled
Specifi cations
Array Resolution:     1024 pixel (SP-50-VIS and SP-50-UV)
       2048 pixel (SP-50-NIR)